
Arena Adult League Coordinator Foundry Email
Deep Freeze Brad Patterson bpatterson@foundryadulthockey.com

Pittsburgh Ice Arena Mike Fonzo fonz@pittsburghicearena.com
Printscape Arena at Southpointe Gregg Kaminski gkaminski@foundryadulthockey.com

Palmer Imaging Arena Sam Paquin spaquin@foundryadulthockey.com
cfsbank Event Center Frank Lopresti flopresti@foundryadulthockey.com

Biggby Coffee Ice Cube - East Lansing Luke Kelley lkelley@foundryadulthockey.com
Biggby Coffee Ice Cube - Ann Arbor Jenna Donnelly jdonnelly@foundryadulthockey.com
Biggby Coffee Ice Cube - Brighton Amy Finkbeiner afinkbeiner@foundryadulthockey.com
Biggby Coffee Ice Cube - Chelsea Tom Coyne tcoyne@foundryadulthockey.com

Hazel Park Ice Arena Tim Toggweiler ttoggweiller@foundryadulthockey.com
Skylands Ice World Charlie Spetz cspetz@foundryadulthockey.com

York Ice Arena Dakota Reinert dreinert@foundryadulthockey.com
Igloo at Mt. Laurel Jeff McAllister jmcallister@foundryadulthockey.com

Grundy Jake Fahs grundyadulthockeyleague@gmail.com
Northeast Skate Zone Jake Fahs grundyadulthockeyleague@gmail.com

Klick Lewis Arena Adam Kondraski akondraski@foundryadulthockey.com
Twin Ponds East Linda Caldwell lcaldwell@foundryadulthockey.com

Skate Zone Pennsauken Jamie Oswald, Nat Acchione nacchione@foundryadulthockey.com
Seven Bridges Ice Arena Scott Alexander salexander@foundryadulthockey.com

Center Ice of DuPage Abbie McDonald amcdonald@foundryadulthockey.com
Heartland Ice Arena Rob Newburg rnewburg@foundryadulthockey.com

Pro Skate Arena Scott Buzney sbuzney@foundryadulthockey.com
SportsCare Bill Auld bauld@foundryadulthockey.com

Ice Land Skating Center Joseph Wagner jwagner@foundryadulthockey.com
Revolution Ice Gardens/BCI Paul W. Mueller pmueller@foundryadulthockey.com

Rinks at Exeter Kurt Mallett; Chris Davidson; Erik Young; Mallory Ninemire kmallet@foundryadulthockey.com
Enfield Twin Rinks Jen Hren jhren@foundryadulthockey.com

Champions Ice Center Art DiRamio; Morgan McNulty adiramio@foundryadulthockey.com
Newington Arena Anthony Giusto agiusto@foundryadulthockey.com
Milford Ice Arena Brian Kim bkim@foundryadulthockey.com
Adelard Ice Arena Matt Fawcett; Matt Campanelli mfawcett@foundryadulthockey.com



Bolton Ice Palace Steve Rourke, Jim Donohue jdonohue@foundryadulthockey.com
Jersey Shore Ice Arena/Howell Jack Gregory, Andy Gojdycz, jgregory@foundryadulthockey.com

Capital Clubhouse Brad Messick bmessick@foundryadulthockey.com
Piney Orchard Ice Arena Gary Cremen gcremen@foundryadulthockey.com

Ice World Maryland Linda Jondo; April Pussler ljondo@foundryadulthockey.com
Patriot Ice Center Kayla Abosch kabosch@foundryadulthockey.com


